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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - George St. South
(Condo)

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339

Title

Hat Boxes A

Vintage Kettle and Food Protection B
Garden Pots And Decor A
Pots And Pans B

Appliances A

Pyrex Bowl And Bowls A

4 Shelves

Corning Ware A

Decor A

Royal Doulton Dinnerware A
6 Bradford Exchange Plates

5 Bradford Exchange Plates A
7 Bradford Exchange Plates A

4 Bradford Exchange and Franklin Mint Plates
A

6 Collector Plates A

5 Collector Plates A
Plant Stands A

Plant Stands A

Kitty Cat Starter Kit A
Books And File Cabinet A
Drop Down Desk A
Custom Made Cabinet C
Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A
Canning Supplies

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

13

Auction Closes:. Thu, Aug 25 7:15pm ET

Lot

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371

Title

Porcelain Flowers A
Bookcase End table And Coffee Table B
Pen Delfin A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Collector Figurines A
Ashtray And Stand A

3 Tool Boxes A

Toolbox, File Box And Tools A
Tools And Hardware A
Kitchen Gadgets A

Baskets A

6 Teak Chairs C

Cedar Chest C

Crafters Supplies

Vintage Suitcase A

Videos And Records A
Kitchen And Baking B
Collector TinsB

Vintage Collection A

Bins And Containers A
Glassware A

Cups And Saucers A

Royal Albert Prairie Rose China A
Royal Albert Prairie Rose A
Royal Albert Prairie Rose A
China And Decor A

Crystal And Glass A

Teak Cabinet C

Vintage Bibles A

Vintage Toys A

Royal Collection A



Lot

0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415

Title

Decor

Clocks And Spoons A

Bunnykins A

Stamps A

Zwiesel Crystal A

Crystal And Glass A

Collection Of Spoons A

Frames And Mirror A

Spoons A

Shelf C

Candle Molds A

Crystal Table Lamp A

LampsB

Vanity Set And Costume Jewelry A
Costume Jewelry A

Costume Jewelry A

Display Case A

Royal Albert And Royal Doulton Plates A
Bags And Belts A

Spun Glass Ornaments A

Cordon Bleu Plates A

Royal Doulton And Gill Tomblin Plate A
2 Royal Doulton Plates A

2 Royal Doulton Plates A

2 Royal Doulton Collector Plates A
Royal Doulton Collector Plates A
2 Royal Doulton Collector Plates
Royal Doulton Collector Plate
Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton A
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Lot

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

05/07/24 07:46:36

Title

Royal Doulton A
Christmas Decor B
Electric Scooter C
Books And Card Holder B
Christmas Village B
TeaPots And Canisters B
Books And China A
Shoes A

Beswick Horse A
Beswick Horse A
Thomas Kinkade Display A
Ancient Widows Mite A
Vintage Table C

Print A

Electronics A

Wooden Night Stand C
Serving Dishes A
Candle Holders A

Red Rose Figurines A
Red Rose Figurines A
Red Rose Figurines A
Bookcases C

Tapes And CDs A
Decor A

Glass Decor A

Glass And China A
GamesB

Harmonicas A

Cabinet C

Sewing And Material B
Bench And Stationery B
Vintage Placemats A
Table Linens A

Bedding A

Stuffies A

Pantry C

Wheelchairs B

Health Care C

Glass Plates A

Decor B

Chairs

Dresser C

Plaster Hats A
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Lot Title

0459 Storage Bin And Picnic Plates B
0460 LinensB

0461 PuzzlesA

0462 Faux Mink Jacket A

0463 Cleaning Supplies B

0464 Aigle Riding Boots A

0465 Wreaths A

0466 Jackets A

0467 Umbrellas And Ceramics A
0468 HatsA

0469 Teak Dining Room Table C
0471 CabinetsC

0472 Cuckoo Clock And Decor A

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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